Survival Supplies Plus, Inc.

“When you need to prepare...you need us”

P.O. Box 130

Holbrook, NY 11741
Phone: 844-SUR-PLYS Fax: 631.738.1340
Sales@SurvivalSuppliesPlus.com

Customer Order Form

BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Name: Name:
Company Name: Company Name:
Address: Address:
City, State, Zip: City, State, Zip:
Phone Phone
Email: Email:
ORDER DATE MEMBERSHIP NO. TERMS
QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING WITH US!
Always Be Prepared!
SHIPPING RATES:
ALL ORDERS OVER $300.00 SHIP FREE!
Make Checks Payable To:
SURVIVAL SUPPLES PLUS, INC. and mail to:
P.O0. BOX 130
HOLBROOK, N.Y. 11741-0130
Not Responsible For Typographical Errors
Check No:

Form 1020 Rev. 10-14

UNIT PRICE

SUBTOTAL

ORDER
SUBTOTAL

$ 0.01-3% 24.99
$ 25.00-$ 49.99
$ 50.00 - $ 99.00
$100.00 - $149.99
$150.00 - $199.99
$200.00 - $249.99
$250.00 - $299.99

Signature:

TOTAL

TOTAL
SHIPPING
COST

$7.99

$12.99
$14.99
$17.99
$22.99
$27.99
$32.99

Date

MEMBERSHIP ID NO. DISCOUNT

SHIPPING & HANDLING

NY ONLY RESIDENTS ADD SALES TAX (8.625%)

For office use only: Order #

TOTAL

Initial:


mailto:Sales@SurvivalSuppliesPlus.com

