## Survival Supplies Plus, Inc.

**Customer Order Form** 

SHIP TO:

"When you need to prepare...you need us"

P.O. Box 130 Holbrook, NY 11741

**BILL TO:** 

Phone: 844-SUR-PLYS Fax: 631.738.1340

Sales@SurvivalSuppliesPlus.com

name:			name:			
Company Nam	ne:		Company	Address: City, State, Zip: Phone		
Address:			Address:_			
City, State, Zip	):		City, State			
Phone			Phone			
Email:			Email:			
				7		
ORDER DATE MEI		MBERSHIP NO.	IBERSHIP NO. TERMS			
ОТУ	LINUT		DECORIDATION		LINIT DDICE	TOTAL
QTY UNIT		DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
					SUBTOTAL	
					OODITAL	TOTAL
	THANK YOU		YOU FOR SHOPPING W	I FOR SHOPPING WITH US!		TOTAL
Alw			Always Be Prepared!	lways Be Prepared!		SHIPPING COST
						0031
			O.U.D.	OUIDDING DATES		
		SHIPPING RATES:  ALL ORDERS OVER \$300.00 SHIP FREE!			\$ 0.01 - \$ 24.99 \$ 25.00 - \$ 49.99 \$ 50.00 - \$ 99.00	\$7.99
						\$12.99
ALL ORDERS OV			<u>JERS OVER \$300.00 SH</u>	IP FREE!		\$14.99
		Make Checks	Payable To:		\$100.00 - \$149.99 \$150.00 - \$199.99	\$17.99
Make Checks Paya				ole To: ES PLUS, INC. and mail to:		\$22.99
		P.O. BOX 130		man to.	\$200.00 - \$249.99	\$27.99
			V.Y. 11741-0130		\$250.00 - \$299.99	\$32.99
		Not Re	esponsible For Typographical	Errors		
Ob a al. Na.					Signature:	Date
Check No:		-				
				MEMBER	SHIP ID NO. DISCOUNT	
					SHIPPING & HANDLING	
NY ONLY RESIDENTS ADD SALES TAX (8.625%)						
			NY ONL	Y KESIDENIS AL	DD SALES TAX (8.625%)	
					TOTAL	

Form 1020 Rev. 10-14 For office use only: Order # \_\_\_\_\_ Initial:\_\_\_\_\_